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List of III semester Audit Course July 2016-October 2016 

 

 Course Code Name of Course Faculty Email 

1.  
UMEA301 

Max Limit 70 

Vector Mechanics 

 
S. Rajnarsimha rajanarasimha.sangam@somaiya.edu  

2.  
UMEA302 

Max Limit 70 

Introduction to solar energy 

 
Dr. A.G.Bhave agbhave@somaiya.edu  

3.  
UMEA303 

Max Limit 30 

Renewable Energy 

 
Dr. K. N. Patil kashinath@somaiya.edu  

4.  
UMEA304 

Max Limit 70 

Human values and 

Conscience development 
Prashant Jain prashantjain@somaiya.edu  

     

5.  
UCEA301 

Max limit 20 
Object oriented programming   

6.  
UCEA302 

Max limit 20 
Web programing   

     

7.  
UITA301 

Max limit 20 

The Future of The Internet 

 
  

8.  
UITA302 

Max limit 20 

Basics of Web Programming  

 
  

     

9.  
UEXA301 

Max Limit 70 

Energy Conservation: 

Principles and Methods 
 Milind Marathe  milindmarathe@somaiya.edu                    

10.  
UEXA302 

Max Limit 30 

Introductory Course on 

Mathematical software and 

Virtual instrumentation 

 Lekha Das lekhadas@somaiya.edu 

     

11.  
UETA301 

Max Limit 70 
Entrepreneurship  Hetal Doshi hetaldoshi@somaiya.edu  
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12.  
UETA302 

Max Limit 70 

Numerical Techniques 

 
Ankit Khivasara ankit.khivasara@somaiya.edu  

     

13.  
USHA301 

Max limit 20 

Electronics components 

Testing and identification 

Soldering & De-soldering  

for SMD 

Tilottam Sansare 

ITI Electronics lab 
tilottam@somaiya.edu  

14.  
USHA302 

Max limit 20 

Computer assembling and 

basic hardware maintenance 

Jitendra Telange 

ITI Computer lab 
jitendra.t@somaiya.edu  

15.  
USHA303 

Max limit 20 

Plumbing - Water tap fitting, 

repairing, and basic 

maintenance of flush tank 

Suren Gawand 

ITI Plumbing lab. 

 

suren.h@somaiya.edu  

16.  
USHA304 

Max limit 20 

Testing and basic 

maintenance of domestic  

Electrical appliance 

Pravin Badgujar 

ITI Electrical lab. 
pravin@somaiya.edu  

17.  
USHA305 

Max Limit 70 
Basics of Accounting Manisha Damle manishadamle2005@yahoo.com  

18.  
USHA306 

Max Limit 30 

Indian Classical Music 

(Vocal) 

Mrs. Gangrade  

Sunita  Ajay 
gangrade.ssm@gmail.com  

19.  
USHA307 

Max Limit 70 
Ahimsa Darshan Dr S P Jain director.jaincentre@somaiya.edu  

20.  

USHA308 

Compulsory for 

all Diploma 

students admitted 

in July 2016 

Basics of Mathematics 

COMP/IT/MECH A: 

Nadini Rai 

ETRX/EXTC/MECH 

B : Vinayak Kharpude 

algondadesai@somaiya.edu 
nandinirai@somaiya.edu 
vinayakkharpude@somaiya.edu 

                                   

                       

                                      Date: 15/07/2016                                                                                                                      Principal 
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 Course Code Name of Course Faculty Email 

1.  

UMEA501 

Max Limit 75 

 

Technology Management B. M. Pradhan bhushanpradhan@somaiya.edu  

2.  

UMEA502 

Max Limit 75 

 

Design of Experiment A. K. Gangrade akgangrade@somaiya.edu  

3.  

UMEA503 

Max Limit 75 

 

Concurrent Engineering Manoj Palsodkar manojpalsodkar@somaiya.edu  

4.  
UMEA504 

Max Limit 75 

Product Design and 

Development 
R. B. Pansare rajeshpansare@somaiya.edu  

     

5.  
UITA501 

Max Limit 20 

Data Modeling and 

Visualization 
Ujwala Bhangale ujwalabhangale@somaiya.edu  

     

6.  
UCEA501 

Max Limit 20 
PC Hardware & Maintenance Gajanan Bherde gajananbherde@somaiya.edu  

7.  
UCEA502 

Max Limit 20 

 Open Source Tools 

Laboratory 
Zaheen Shaikh zaheedshaikh@somaiya.edu  

8.  
UCEA502 

Max Limit  120 

Foreign language –German 

Batch 1 
 Deepti Surve 

surve.deepti.a@gmail.com  

9.  
UCEA502 

Max Limit 120 

 Foreign language –German 

Batch 2 
 Deepti Surve 

     

10.  
USHA501 

Max limit 20 
Welding  

Rajendra Mithbaokar 

ITI welder lab. 
r.mithbaokar@somaiya.edu  

11.  
USHA502 

Max Limit 75 
Buddhism for Engineers Dr Supriya Rai  supriya.rai@somaiya.edu  

mailto:bhushanpradhan@somaiya.edu
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12.  
USHA 503 

Max Limit 75 

Advanced Accounting with 

Financial accounting Software 
Manisha Damle manishadamle2005@yahoo.com  

13.  
USHA504 

Max Limit 75 

Introduction to Sales and 

Distribution Management 
Nimish Patki nimish.patki@gmail.com  

14.  
USHA505 

Max limit 30 
Engineering for Sustainability 

Sudha Iyer 

Prashant Mahajan 

sudha.iyer@somaiya.edu   

prashant.mahajan@somaiya.edu  

     

15.  
UETA501 

Max Limit 20 
Biomedical-Instrumentation S.S. Kulkarni sangeetakulkarni@somaiya.edu  

16.  
UETA 502 

Max limit 30 

Signal Processing with 

MATLAB 
Vicky Chheda  vickychheda@somaiya.edu  

     

17.  
UEXA501 

Max limit 30 

Reconfigurable logic 

design 
Arati S. Phadke aratiphadke@somaiya.edu  

18.  
UEXA502 

Max Limit 75 
Human Psychology Amruta Y. Naiksatam aynaiksatam@somaiya.edu  

19.  
UEXA503 

Max Limit 75 
Time and Stress Management B. P. Khedkar bharatikhedkar@somaiya.edu  

 

 

 Date: 15/07/2016                                                                                                             Principal 
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